Format No. VSI/Lib/Lib. Memb-Corp. /FM-04



LIBRARY MEMBERSHIP FORM (CORPORATE) GSTIN No.: 27AAATV0865A1ZP

Correspondence	ce Address:		
Contact No		E-mail ID:	
S	nation of Representative	:	
		:Bank Name:	
Cash Receipt No	o. : Date:	GSTIN No	
Bank Details Inf	formation for RTGS/ NEF	Γ:	
	Account Name:	VASANTDADA SUGAR INSTITUTE	
	Name of the Bank:	Bank of Baroda	
	Bank Address:	Mantri Market, Hadapsar Branch, Pune - 411 028	
	Saving Account Number:	24830100002195	
	*** RTGS/ IFSC Code:	BARBOHADAPS (5 th digit is ZERO)	
	MICR Code:	411012020	

Company Seal

- Corporate membership fees for one year is Rs.2360/- (Rs.2000+GST18%)
- DD/Cheque should be in favour of Vasantdada Sugar Institute, payable at Pune
- Mode of payment: Cash / By Chq. for Pune city / By Demand Draft outside Pune / By RTGS /NEFT
- After successful RTGS/ NEFT fund transfer, the applicant should notify transaction details to the Librarian by Email/ SMS/ Phone for immediate processing.
- Membership is only for reference & consults to the library books. (No book/ periodical would be issued.)
- Xerox service will be provided on payment basis.
- Library Timing: 9.30 am to 5.30 pm
- For any query, contact on 020 26902151 OR mail to librarian@vsisugar.com; vsilib@vsnl.com

Format No.VSI/Lib/Lib. Memb-Indiv/FM-03



VASANTDADA SUGAR INSTITUTE Library

LIBRARY MEMERBSHIP FORM (INDIVIDUAL)

Contact No		E-mail ID:
		D mun 10.
	ENT DETAILS: Da	nte: Bank Name:
o.D. / Chq. 140.		Dank Numer
Cash Receipt No.	:	Date:
Bank Details Info	ormation for RTGS/ NEF	Γ:
	Account Name:	VASANTDADA SUGAR INSTITUTE
	Name of the Bank:	Bank of Baroda
	Name of the Bank: Bank Address:	Bank of Baroda Mantri Market, Hadapsar Branch, Pune - 411 028
	Bank Address:	Mantri Market, Hadapsar Branch, Pune - 411 028

- Individual membership fees for one year is Rs.354/- (Rs.300+GST18%)
- DD/Cheque should be in favour of Vasantdada Sugar Institute, payable at Pune
- Mode of payment: Cash / By Chq. for Pune city / By Demand Draft outside Pune / By RTGS /NEFT
- After successful RTGS/ NEFT fund transfer, the applicant should notify transaction details to the Librarian by Email/ SMS/ Phone for immediate processing.
- Membership is only for reference & consults to the library books. (No book/ periodical would be issued.)
- Xerox service will be provided on payment basis.
- Library Timing: 9.30 am to 5.30 pm
- For any query, contact on 020 26902151 OR mail to librarian@vsisugar.com; vsilib@vsnl.com